
RIVERSIDE COUNTY · · · · · · · · · ·

ZIP CODE
D I R E C T O R Y

92530  . . . . . . . . . .Lake Elsinore
92531  . . . . . . . . . .Lake Elsinore
92532  . . . . . . . . . .Lake Elsinore
92536 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Aguanga
92539  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Anza
92543 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Hemet
92544 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Hemet
92545 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Hemet
92546 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Hemet
92548 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Homeland
92549 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Idyllwild
92551  . . . . . . . . .Moreno Valley
92552  . . . . . . . . .Moreno Valley
92553  . . . . . . . . .Moreno Valley
92554  . . . . . . . . .Moreno Valley
92555  . . . . . . . . .Moreno Valley
92556  . . . . . . . . .Moreno Valley
92557  . . . . . . . . .Moreno Valley
92561 . . . . . . . .Mountain Center
92562  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Murrieta
92563  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Murrieta
92564  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Murrieta
92567 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Nuevo
92570  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Perris
92570  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Perris
92571  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Perris
92571  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Perris
92572  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Perris
92581  . . . . . . . . . . .San Jacinto
92582  . . . . . . . . . . .San Jacinto
92583  . . . . . . . . . . .San Jacinto
92584 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Menifee
92585  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Sun City
92586  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Sun City
92587  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Sun City
92589  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Temecula
92590  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Temecula
92591  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Temecula
92592  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Temecula
92593  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Temecula
92595  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Wildomar
92596  . . . . . . . . . . . .Winchester
92599  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Perris
92860  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Norco
92877  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Corona
92878  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Corona
92879  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Corona
92880  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Corona
92881  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Corona
92882  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Corona
92883  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Corona

91752  . . . . . . . . . . . .Mira Loma
92201  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Indio
92202  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Indio
92203  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Indio
92210  . . . . . . . . . . .Indian Wells
92211  . . . . . . . . . . .Palm Desert
92220  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Banning
92223 . . . . . . . . . . . . .Beaumont
92225  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Blythe
92226  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Blythe
92230 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Cabazon
92234  . . . . . . . . .Cathedral City
92235  . . . . . . . . .Cathedral City
92236  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Coachella
92239 . . . . . . . . . .Desert Center
92240 . . . . . .Desert Hot Springs
92241 . . . . . .Desert Hot Springs
92247  . . . . . . . . . . . . .La Quinta
92248  . . . . . . . . . . . . .La Quinta
92253  . . . . . . . . . . . . .La Quinta
92254 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Mecca
92255  . . . . . . . . . . .Palm Desert
92258  . . . . .North Palm Springs
92260  . . . . . . . . . . .Palm Desert
92261  . . . . . . . . . . .Palm Desert
92262  . . . . . . . . . .Palm Springs
92263  . . . . . . . . . .Palm Springs
92264  . . . . . . . . . .Palm Springs
92270 . . . . . . . . .Rancho Mirage
92274  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Thermal
92276  . . . . . . .Thousand Palms
92282  . . . . . . . . . . .White Water
92292  . . . . . . . . . .Palm Springs
92320  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Calimesa
92501  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92502  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92503  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92504  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92505  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92506  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92507  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92508  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92509  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92513  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92514  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92515  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92516  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92517  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92518  .March Air Reserve Base
92519  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92521  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside
92522  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Riverside

Aguanga . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92536
Anza  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92539
Banning  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92220
Beaumont  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92223
Blythe  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92225
Blythe  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92226
Cabazon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92230
Calimesa  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92320
Cathedral City  . . . . . . . . .92234
Cathedral City  . . . . . . . . .92235
Coachella  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92236
Corona  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92878
Corona  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92879
Corona  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92880
Corona  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92881
Corona  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92882
Corona  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92883
Corona  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92877
Desert Center . . . . . . . . . .92239
Desert Hot Springs . . . . . .92240
Desert Hot Springs . . . . . .92241
Hemet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92543
Hemet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92544
Hemet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92545
Hemet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92546
Homeland  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92548
Idyllwild . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92549
Indian Wells  . . . . . . . . . . .92210
Indio  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92201
Indio  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92202
Indio  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92203
La Quinta  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92247
La Quinta  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92248
La Quinta  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92253
Lake Elsinore  . . . . . . . . . .92530
Lake Elsinore  . . . . . . . . . .92531
Lake Elsinore  . . . . . . . . . .92532
March Air Reserve Base  .92518
Mecca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92254
Menifee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92584
Mira Loma  . . . . . . . . . . . .91752
Moreno Valley . . . . . . . . . .92551
Moreno Valley . . . . . . . . . .92552
Moreno Valley . . . . . . . . . .92553
Moreno Valley . . . . . . . . . .92554
Moreno Valley . . . . . . . . . .92555
Moreno Valley . . . . . . . . . .92556
Moreno Valley . . . . . . . . . .92557
Mountain Center . . . . . . . .92561
Murrieta  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92562
Murrieta  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92563
Murrieta  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92564

Norco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92860
North Palm Springs  . . . . .92258
Nuevo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92567
Palm Desert  . . . . . . . . . . .92211
Palm Desert  . . . . . . . . . . .92255
Palm Desert  . . . . . . . . . . .92260
Palm Desert  . . . . . . . . . . .92261
Palm Springs  . . . . . . . . . .92262
Palm Springs  . . . . . . . . . .92263
Palm Springs  . . . . . . . . . .92264
Palm Springs  . . . . . . . . . .92292
Perris  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92570
Perris  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92570
Perris  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92571
Perris  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92571
Perris  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92572
Perris  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92599
Rancho Mirage . . . . . . . . .92270
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92501
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92502
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92503
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92504
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92505
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92506
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92507
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92508
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92509
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92513
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92514
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92515
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92516
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92517
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92519
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92521
Riverside  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92522
San Jacinto  . . . . . . . . . . .92581
San Jacinto  . . . . . . . . . . .92582
San Jacinto  . . . . . . . . . . .92583
Sun City  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92585
Sun City  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92586
Sun City  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92587
Temecula  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92589
Temecula  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92590
Temecula  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92591
Temecula  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92592
Temecula  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92593
Thermal  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .92274
Thousand Palms  . . . . . . .92276
White Water  . . . . . . . . . . .92282
Wildomar  . . . . . . . . . . . . .92595
Winchester  . . . . . . . . . . . .92596
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